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Cedarburg Matdogs 2017 Tournament Schedule

Sunday, January 8 – West Bend 

Sunday, January 15 – Brawl in Menomonee Falls  

Saturday, January 21 – AWA Winter Classic-Team Tournament

Sunday, January 22 – AWA Winter Classic - Individual Tournament  

Saturday, January 28 – Germantown 

Sunday, February 5 – Grant Schoen Beginners Tournament, CHS 

Sunday, February 12 – Random Lake

Sunday, February 19 – Slinger 

Sunday, March 5 – Nicolet 

Friday, March 10 & Saturday, March 11 – Dominate in the Dells (seniors)

Saturday, March 11 – Sheboygan Falls (juniors)  

Saturday, March 18 – Qualifier TBD  

Friday, March 24 – Saturday, March 25 – WWF Kids Folkstyle State Championships

All practices and tournaments are entered on our website’s event calendar, with links to 
registration and other info about each tournament.  www.matdogs.com

Competition in our club is strictly voluntary. If your child is not ready to compete, or does not 
favor competitions, then he or she is welcome to just enjoy practices and other club activities. 
Your child may choose to only compete in certain tournaments, and not others. If you are 
unsure about your wrestler's readiness for a tournament, please talk with a coach. You will 
need to register on www.trackwrestling.com for most of these tournaments.

http://www.matdogs.com
http://www.trackwrestling.com/

